FIVC Y-Strainer
Product codes with Kv values and weight Cover gasket dimensions
Technical data
Main features and materials
•	 Screen made of stainless steel
	 (from DN 65 with reinforced ring - from DN 150 with supporting basket)
•	 Compact settlement
•	 Environment-friendly

H1
[mm]
G
[mm]
C
[mm]
B
[mm]
65 290 185 118 145 4x19 180 285 1 78,5 134
80 310 200 132 160 8x19 215 330 1 89,5 149
100 350 220 156 180 8x19 240 395 1 1/2 109,5 169
125 400 250 184 210 8x19 280 455 1 1/2 137,5 199
150 480 285 211 240 8x23 330 525 1 1/2 160 224
200 600 340 266 295 12x23 405 650 1 1/2 210 284
Product code Size Kv (M3/h) Weight
FYS065C16 65 98 14,6
FYS080C16 80 149 18,6
FYS100C16 100 234 27
FYS125C16 125 376 38,5
FYS150C16 150 454 54,5
FYS200C16 200 853 110
Size Od Id
65 102 90
80 122 110
100 135 120